
Sales Ledger Transactions  in NL Pending or Deferred Postings Date 07/01/2020
Time 17:17:42

Base
Outstanding

Nominal A/CTran 
Type

URN Reference Tran Date Due Date Qry Settled Net Allocated Pending Base Deferred Base

Account ABB001 Abbey Retail Ltd

2,162.070.00 141002162.07No 12/12/201812/11/2018Non AcctSI999-01-0000027024 2162.07

-600.000.00 14100-600.00No 05/06/201905/06/20190000000355SC007-07-0000027065 -600.00

-100.000.00 14100-100.00N/A 26/06/201726/06/2017SR016-01-0000027071 -100.00

120.000.00 14100120.00No 21/07/201921/06/20190000005057SI002-07-0000027078 120.00

-1,308.81-1302.81 14100-1308.81N/A 20/11/201920/11/2019ASSR016-01-0000027111 -6.00

-610.78-610.78 14100-610.78N/A 04/12/201904/12/2019AS2SR016-01-0000027112 0.00

Account BET001 Better Kitchens

1,439.901439.90 141001439.90No 03/08/201904/07/20190000005058SI002-09-0000027074 0.00

-372.71-372.71 14100-372.71N/A 06/11/201906/11/2019CASR016-01-0000027079 0.00

Account BIR001 Quality Counts Kitchens

1,139.930.00 141001139.93No 05/07/201905/06/20190000005055SI007-07-0000027064 1139.93

Account BIR006 Black Country Kitchens

120.000.00 14100120.00No 29/09/201730/08/2017Inv 1212SI002-01-0000027062 120.00

-100.000.00 14100-100.00N/A 04/06/201904/06/2019ContraSR002-01-0000027063 -100.00

-100.000.00 16800-100.00N/A 04/06/201904/06/2019ContraSR -100.00

HomeStyle Kitchens Ltd Sage 200
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Overall Total : £ 1789.60 2636.00

A/C ref All

Tran date All

Country All

Period All

Currency All
Short name All

Date last amended All
Balance All

Analysis Period 01/01/2020

On Hold All
Date last tran All

Finance rate All

Allocation status All
Query All
Tran type All
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